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Session 5 - Preliminaries Ring A

MON 23 APR 2018  18.00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 83 Women's Fly (51kg) HONG UNJONG PRK
ABDRAIMOVA ZHANSAYA KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG MANUEL VILARINO THA
JPN
PUR
IRI
HUN

NAKLAM KARN
IGARASHI RIICHI
EMANUEL FERREIRA
SADEGHPOUR FARZAD
PIROSKA BEKI

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 84 Women's Fly (51kg) KINOSHITA RINKA JPN
LIN TING-FANG TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA MAS
ARG
KGZ
PHI
KAZ

SAWANINGAM GOUWSASAMY
MANUEL VILARINO
ABDIMALIK AITIEV
JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR
SUIYENISH YERMEK

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 85 Women's Feather (57kg) TAO YING-YU TPE
DO HONG NGOC VIE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR EMANUEL FERREIRA JPN
KOR
THA
HUN
IRI

IGARASHI RIICHI
KIM JI HYUN
NAKLAM KARN
PIROSKA BEKI
SADEGHPOUR FARZAD

18:20
16:20
17:20
17:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

4 86 Women's Feather (57kg) SOMNUEK PANPATCHARA THA
SAKSHI IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ ABDIMALIK AITIEV KAZ
SRI
PHI
ARG
MAS

SUIYENISH YERMEK
THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA
JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR
MANUEL VILARINO
SAWANINGAM GOUWSASAMY

30:27
30:27
30:25
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 87 Women's Light Welter (64kg) CHEN TING-YU TPE
KHOLOVA IDIMOKH TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI RIICHI IRI
KOR
PUR
THA
HUN

SADEGHPOUR FARZAD
KIM JI HYUN
EMANUEL FERREIRA
NAKLAM KARN
PIROSKA BEKI

26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
24:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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