

ASBC YOUTH ASIAN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018



Session Results

Session 5 - Preliminaries Ring A

MON 23 APR 2018 18.00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	83	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	HONG UNJONG ABDRAIMOVA ZHANSAYA		PRK KAZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ARG	MANUEL VILARINO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN PUR IRI	NAKLAM KARN IGARASHI RIICHI EMANUEL FERREI SADEGHPOUR FA PIROSKA BEKI			29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
2	84	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	KINOSHITA RINKA LIN TING-FANG		JPN TPE	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG KGZ PHI	SAWANINGAM GOU MANUEL VILARING ABDIMALIK AITIEV JIMENEZ JONATH/ SUIYENISH YERMI	AN OSCAR		30:26 30:27 30:26 30:25 30:27
3	85	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	TAO YING-YU DO HONG NGOC		TPE VIE	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	PUR	EMANUEL FERREIRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR	IGARASHI RIICHI KIM JI HYUN NAKLAM KARN PIROSKA BEKI SADEGHPOUR FA	RZAD		18:20 16:20 17:20 17:20 18:20
4	86	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	SOMNUEK PANPATCHARA SAKSHI		THA IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KGZ	ABDIMALIK AITIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI PHI ARG	SUIYENISH YERMI THENNAGE SUSANTHA W JIMENEZ JONATHA MANUEL VILARINO SAWANINGAM GOU	/EERASENA AN OSCAR)		30:27 30:27 30:25 29:28 30:27
5	87	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	CHEN TING-YU KHOLOVA IDIMOKH		TPE TJK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	JPN	IGARASHI RIICHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI KOR PUR THA	SADEGHPOUR FA KIM JI HYUN EMANUEL FERREI NAKLAM KARN PIROSKA BEKI	RZAD		26:30 25:30 26:30 25:30 24:30

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points						

Page 1 / 1 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com <u>Data Service</u> BX0000Z11_C74 2.0